



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 43652  
LOCATION 120  
FOREMAN Jeff Shell

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

| DATE                               | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION           | TOWNSHIP | RANGE   | COUNTY |
|------------------------------------|------------|--------------------|-------------------|----------|---------|--------|
| 10/14/13                           |            | Newway #14-3       | 14                | 23       | 3       | Harvey |
| CUSTOMER<br>Cyclone Petroleum Inc. |            |                    |                   |          |         |        |
| MAILING ADDRESS<br>1030 W Main     |            |                    |                   |          |         |        |
| CITY<br>Jenks                      |            | STATE<br>OK        | ZIP CODE<br>74037 |          |         |        |
|                                    |            |                    | TRUCK #           | DRIVER   | TRUCK # | DRIVER |
|                                    |            |                    | 446               | Tosh G   |         |        |
|                                    |            |                    | 491               | Jeremy M |         |        |
|                                    |            |                    | 471               | Jeff S   |         |        |

JOB TYPE Long string B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3390 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2 11.6  
 CASING DEPTH 3377 DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER  
 SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL 70 WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING  
 DISPLACEMENT 52.11 DISPLACEMENT PSI 700 MIX PSI RATE

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, booked etc. 1 hr Pumped mud flush Plugged rt hole with 30SKS cement pumped 235SKS Thick set cement 5% Kol seql displaced with 52 bbls fresh water landed plug at 1450 lbs pressure.

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL    |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|----------|
| 5401         | 1                 | PUMP CHARGE                        | 1085.00    | 1085.00  |
| 5406         | 54                | MILEAGE                            | 4.20       | 226.80   |
| 5407A        | 15 ton            | Ton mileage delivery               | 1.41       | 1142.10  |
| 1126A        | 265SKS            | Thick set cement                   | 20.16      | 5342.40  |
| 1110A        | 13001.48          | Kol seql                           | 46         | 598.00   |
| 4139         | 10                | 4 1/2 Turbolizer                   | 60.00      | 600.00   |
| 4103         | 4                 | 4 1/2 Baskets                      | 229.00     | 916.00   |
| 1144G        | 500 gal           | DV1100 Mudflush                    | 1.10       | 550.00   |
| 4161         | 1                 | 4 1/2 AFU of 19qt Shoe             | 300.50     | 300.50   |
| 4153         | 1                 | 4 1/2 19qt down Plug               | 243.75     | 243.75   |
|              |                   |                                    | Sub total  | 11004.55 |

RAVIN 3737 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE Superintendent DATE \_\_\_\_\_  
 SALES TAX ESTIMATED TOTAL

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

